
Change Order 
Drafted By: Sara Christenson (SEH) 

PROJECT: Grand Rapids/Cohasset Industrial Redevelopment ORIGINAL CONTRACT DATE:  09.13.2021 
       Sanitary Sewer and Water Extension Project 

CONTRACT FOR: Task 1: Phase 3- Design/Bidding 

CONSULTANT/CONTRACTOR: Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc. DATE:  03.14.2022 
Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc. 

Not valid until signed by all parties designated below. 

Change in Services:  
Watermain realignment due to not being able to retain an easement from Blandin Paper Company for the original watermain 
alignment. 

*Except as specifically set forth herein, the terms and services provided in the Original Contract shall remain as provided therein.

Completion Time of Services: 
The Completion Time will be: 
☐ Increased by: days 
☐ Decreased by:  days 
☐ Unchanged
The New Completion Time including this Change Order is: 0 days 

Fees: 
The Original Contract Sum was: $242,500 (task 1)    
Net Change by Previously Authorized Change Orders: $14,985 
The Contract Sum Prior to this Change Order was: $ 257,485 (task 1)  
The Contract Sum will be 
☐ Increased in the amount of: $ 13,726.39       
☐ Decreased in the amount of: $  
☐ Unchanged
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order is: $ 271,211.39 (task 1)      

Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc. The City of Grand Rapids 

By: 
Its: 

By: 
Its:  

Date Date 

Sara Christenson

03.14.2022

Client Service Manager


	CONSULTANT/CONTRACTOR: Short Elliott Hendrickson Inc. DATE:  03.14.2022
	Not valid until signed by all parties designated below. Change in Services:
	Completion Time of Services:
	Fees:

